3.3 V Slew Rate Limited, Half- and
Full-Duplex, RS-485/RS-422 Transceivers
Data Sheet ADM3483/ADM3485/ADM3488/ADM3490/ADM3491
Rev. E
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

ADM3483/ADM3485/ADM3488/ADM3490/ADM3491 Data Sheet
Rev. E | Page 18 of 20
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Ordering Quantity
ADM3483ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Narrow Body Small Outline (SOIC_N) R-8
ADM3483ARZ–REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Narrow Body Small Outline (SOIC_N) R-8  1,000
ADM3485ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Narrow Body Small Outline (SOIC_N) R-8
ADM3485ARZ–REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Narrow Body Small Outline (SOIC_N) R-8  1,000
ADM3488ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Narrow Body Small Outline (SOIC_N) R-8
ADM3488ARZ–REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Narrow Body Small Outline (SOIC_N) R-8  1,000
ADM3490ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Narrow Body Small Outline (SOIC_N) R-8
ADM3490ARZ–REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Narrow Body Small Outline (SOIC_N) R-8  1,000
ADM3491AR −40°C to +85°C  14-Lead Narrow Body Small Outline (SOIC_N)  R-14
ADM3491AR-REEL −40°C to +85°C  14-Lead Narrow Body Small Outline (SOIC_N)  R-14  2,500
ADM3491AR-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  14-Lead Narrow Body Small Outline (SOIC_N)  R-14  1,000
ADM3491ARZ −40°C to +85°C  14-Lead Narrow Body Small Outline (SOIC_N)  R-14
ADM3491ARZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  14-Lead Narrow Body Small Outline (SOIC_N)  R-14  2,500
ADM3491ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  14-Lead Narrow Body Small Outline (SOIC_N)  R-14  1,000
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Data Sheet ADM3483/ADM3485/ADM3488/ADM3490/ADM3491
Rev. E | Page 19 of 20
NOTES
ADM3483/ADM3485/ADM3488/ADM3490/ADM3491 Data Sheet
Rev. E | Page 20 of 20
NOTES
©2005-2011 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D05524-0-11/11(E)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for RS-422/RS-485 Interface IC category:
Click to view products by  Analog Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
WS3088EESA-GEC  ADM2687EBRIZ-RL7  MAX489CPD+  MAX491EPD+  MAX488EEPA+  MAX3080CPD+  MXL1535EEWI+
SN65LBC173DR  MAX490ESA+T  LTM2881IY-3#PBF  LT1791CN#PBF  LTM2881CY-3#PBF  LTC2857IMS8-2#PBF  LT1791ACN#PBF
MAX1487CUA+T  XR3074XID-F  XR3082XID-F  SP1481EEN-L  SN75ALS173NSR  ADM3491ARZ-REEL  ADM485JN  ADM1485ANZ
ADM1485ARMZ  ADM1485JNZ  ADM2682EBRIZ  ADM3076EARZ-REEL7  ADM489ABRZ  ADM3070EYRZ  ADM4850ACPZ-REEL7
ADM4850ARMZ-REEL7  ADM485ANZ  ADM485ARMZ  ADM485JNZ  ADM488ANZ  ADM489ANZ  ADM489ARUZ  ADM3485ARZ-
REEL7  ADM3486EARZ-REEL7  ADM3488EARZ-REEL7  ADM3490ARZ  ADM3493ARZ  ADM4856ARZ-REEL7  ADM487EARZ-REEL7
 ADM488ABRZ  ADM1486ARZ  ADM1490EBRZ-REEL7  ADM3485ARZ  ADM3490ARZ-REEL7  ADM3490EARZ-REEL7
ADM4850ARZ